
Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

BUS:  ROOSTER ROUTE 1

STOP

1 Knickerbocker St & Nagle St 6:28 AM 3:07 PM 6:28 AM 4:14 PM 7:36 AM 4:14 PM

2 Marina Village Trailer Park 6:34 AM 3:13 PM 6:34 AM 4:20 PM 7:41 AM 4:20 PM

3 1756 Ninth St (The Zone) 6:41 AM 3:19 PM 6:41 AM 4:27 PM 7:48 AM 4:27 PM

4 Dimmit Dr & Huey Dr South 6:45 AM 3:24 PM 6:45 AM 4:29 PM 7:50 AM 4:29 PM

5 Dimmit Dr & Huey Dr North 6:47 AM 3:26 PM 6:47 AM 4:31 PM 7:52 AM 4:31 PM

6 Ocean Dr & Pegasus Loop 6:52 AM 3:31 PM 6:52 AM 4:35 PM 7:56 AM 4:35 PM

7 Buckeye Loop  & Ocean Dr. 6:53 AM 3:32 PM 6:53 AM 4:36 PM 7:57 AM 4:36 PM

8 Ave D & Lexington Blvd 6:56 AM 3:35 PM 6:56 AM 4:39 PM 7:59 AM 4:39 PM

BUS:  COW                ROUTE 2

STOP

1 Jane St. & Jester 6:52 AM 3:08 PM 6:52 AM 4:16 PM 7:55 AM 4:16 PM

2 Lakeside Dr & Mounts Dr 6:55 AM 3:10 PM 6:55 AM 4:18 PM 7:57 AM 4:18 PM

3 Lakeside Dr & Recreation Dr 6:56 AM 3:11 PM 6:56 AM 4:20 PM 7:59 AM 4:20 PM

4 DeWitt St & Stone St 6:59 AM 3:15 PM 6:59 AM 4:24 PM 8:02 AM 4:24 PM

5 Matlock St & Military Dr 7:01 AM 3:16 PM 7:01 AM 4:25 PM 8:03 AM 4:25 PM

6 Small World Child Care N/A 3:17 PM N/A 4:26 PM N/A 4:26 PM

7 Fawn Dr & Waldron Rd 7:03 AM 3:19 PM 7:03 AM 4:27 PM 8:06 AM 4:27 PM

BUS:  HORSE ROUTE 3

STOP

1 Matlock St & Stone St 6:54 AM 3:08 PM 6:54 AM 4:17 PM 7:57 AM 4:17 PM

2 Small World Child Care N/A 3:10 PM N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 Military Dr & Scotland Dr 6:57 AM 3:12 PM 6:57 AM 4:20 PM 8:00 AM 4:20 PM

4 Anchor & Navy Dr 7:00 AM 3:14 PM 7:00 AM 4:23 PM 8:02 AM 4:23 PM

BUS:  SNAKE  ROUTE 4

STOP

1 Greenbay Dr & Matlock St 6:55 AM 3:11 PM 6:55 AM 4:17 PM 7:57 AM 4:17 PM

2 Matlock St & Redmond St 6:57 AM 3:12 PM 6:57 AM 4:18 PM 7:59 AM 4:18 PM

3 Matlock St & McDonald St 6:58 AM 3:13 PM 6:58 AM 4:20 PM 8:00 AM 4:20 PM

BUS:  PIG  ROUTE 5

STOP

1 949 Flour Bluff Dr 6:51 AM 3:12 PM 6:51 AM 4:17 PM 7:54 AM 4:17 PM

2 845 Flour Bluff Dr 6:52 AM 3:13 PM 6:52 AM 4:18 PM 7:55 AM 4:18 PM

3 741 Flour Bluff Dr 6:53 AM 3:14 PM 6:53 AM 4:19 PM 7:56 AM 4:19 PM

4 Lovebird St & Quetzal St 6:54 AM 3:15 PM 6:54 AM 4:20 PM 7:57 AM 4:20 PM

5 Lovebird St & Waxwing St 6:56 AM 3:16 PM 6:56 AM 4:21 PM 7:58 AM 4:21 PM

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS



Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS

6 Oriole St & Snowfinch Cir 6:57 AM 3:17 PM 6:57 AM 4:23 PM 8:00 AM 4:23 PM

7 Blue Jay St & Red Bishop Cir 6:58 AM 3:18 PM 6:58 AM 4:24 PM 8:01 AM 4:24 PM



Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS

BUS:  LAMB  ROUTE 6

STOP

1 Crossbill St & Quetzal St 6:49 AM 3:13 PM 6:49 AM 4:18 PM 7:52 AM 4:18 PM

2 Crossbill St & Oriole St 6:50 AM 3:14 PM 6:50 AM 4:19 PM 7:54 AM 4:19 PM

3 Raven St @ Bay Club Apts 6:51 AM 3:15 PM 6:51 AM 4:20 PM 7:55 AM 4:20 PM

4 9450 SPID PU/DO @ Lolly's N/A 3:16 PM N/A 4:22 PM N/A 4:22 PM

5 9320 S Padre Island Dr 6:53 AM 3:17 PM 6:53 AM 4:23 PM 7:57 AM 4:23 PM

6 9401 SPID @Padre Motel 6:58 AM 3:21 PM 6:58 AM 4:27 PM 8:01 AM 4:27 PM

7 Flour Bluff Dr & Graham Rd 7:00 AM 3:23 PM 7:00 AM 4:29 PM 8:03 AM 4:29 PM

8 Cantera Trl & Flour Bluff Dr 7:01 AM 3:24 PM 7:01 AM 4:30 PM 8:04 AM 4:30 PM

9 Flour Bluff Dr & Division 7:01 AM 3:24 PM 7:01 AM 4:30 PM 8:04 AM 4:30 PM

BUS:  DOG ROUTE 7

STOP

1 Dove Ln & Graham Rd 6:49 AM 3:10 PM 6:49 AM 4:13 PM 7:55 AM 4:13 PM

2 Graham Rd & Meeks Rd 6:50 AM 3:11 PM 6:50 AM 4:14 PM 7:56 AM 4:14 PM

3 Graham Rd & Westridge Blvd 6:52 AM 3:13 PM 6:52 AM 4:15 PM 7:57 AM 4:15 PM

4 Lord of Life Child Care N/A 3:14 PM N/A 4:17 PM N/A 4:17 PM

5 Compton Rd & Central St 6:54 AM 3:16 PM 6:54 AM 4:18 PM 8:00 AM 4:18 PM

6 Central St & O'Neill St 6:55 AM 3:17 PM 6:55 AM 4:19 PM 8:01 AM 4:19 PM

7 10341 Compton @ Bay Bluff Apts 6:59 AM 3:21 PM 6:59 AM 4:22 PM 8:05 AM 4:22 PM

8 1318 Waldron Rd @ Laguna Apts 7:00 AM 3:22 PM 7:00 AM 4:23 PM 8:05 AM 4:23 PM

9 Laguna Shores Rd & Lola Johnson Rd 7:04 AM 3:26 PM 7:04 AM 4:27 PM N/A 4:27 PM

BUS:  CAT   ROUTE 8

STOP

1 Don Patricio Rd & Sunglo Dr 6:56 AM 3:05 PM 6:56 AM 4:13 PM 7:57 AM 4:13 PM

2 Cornerstone Dr & Flour Bluff Dr 7:00 AM 3:08 PM 7:00 AM 4:17 PM 8:01 AM 4:17 PM

3 1610 Amber Dr 7:04 AM 3:12 PM 7:04 AM 4:21 PM 8:05 AM 4:21 PM

4 Amber Dr & June St 7:05 AM 3:13 PM 7:05 AM 4:22 PM 8:06 AM 4:22 PM

5 Don Patricio Rd & Stardust Ln 7:06 AM 3:14 PM 7:06 AM 4:23 PM 8:07 AM 4:23 PM

BUS:  DEER   ROUTE 9

STOP

1 Date Palm Dr & Glenoak Dr 6:47 AM 3:05 PM 6:47 AM 4:12 PM 7:43 AM 4:12 PM

2 Annie Rae Way & Glenoak Dr 6:48 AM 3:06 PM 6:48 AM 4:13 PM 7:44 AM 4:13 PM

3 Sea Oak Dr & Sky Crest Dr 6:51 AM 3:09 PM 6:51 AM 4:17 PM 7:47 AM 4:17 PM

4 Antoinette Dr & Pinedale 6:54 AM 3:11 PM 6:54 AM 4:20 PM 7:50 AM 4:20 PM

5 1242 Grand Canal Dr 7:01 AM 3:18 PM 7:01 AM 4:26 PM 7:56 AM 4:26 PM

6 Flour Bluff Dr. & Schell 7:02 AM 3:19 PM 7:02 AM 4:27 PM 7:57 AM 4:27 PM



Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS

BUS:  BIRD ROUTE 10

STOP

1 Caribbean Dr. & Rosher Rd. 6:28 AM 3:10 PM 6:28 AM 4:17 PM 7:33 AM 4:17 PM

2 Richland St & Roscher Rd 6:29 AM 3:11 PM 6:29 AM 4:18 PM 7:34 AM 4:18 PM

3 1909 Ramfield Rd 6:32 AM 3:13 PM 6:32 AM 4:20 PM 7:36 AM 4:20 PM

4 Golden Oak Dr & Scarlet Oak Dr. 6:33 AM 3:15 PM 6:33 AM 4:22 PM 7:38 AM 4:22 PM

5 1421 Ramfield Rd 6:36 AM 3:18 PM 6:36 AM 4:26 PM 7:41 AM 4:26 PM

6 3632 Flour Bluff Dr N/A N/A N/A 4:27 PM 7:42 AM 4:27 PM

7 1426 Yorktown Blvd. 6:39 AM 3:20 PM 6:39 AM 4:28 PM 7:45 AM 4:28 PM

8 Yorktown Blvd & Nahid Ct 6:40 AM 3:21 PM 6:40 AM 4:29 PM 7:44 AM 4:29 PM

9 Walking Oaks Ln & Yorktown Blvd 6:41 AM 3:23 PM 6:41 AM 4:30 PM 7:46 AM 4:30 PM

10 2002 Yorktown - Yorktown Oaks 6:42 AM 3:23 PM 6:42 AM 4:31 PM 7:47 AM 4:31 PM

11 Arman St & Sera St 6:44 AM 3:25 PM 6:44 AM 4:33 PM 7:48 AM 4:33 PM

12 Arman St & Rufus St 6:44 AM 3:26 PM 6:44 AM 4:34 PM 7:49 AM 4:34 PM

13 Arman St & Shadi St 6:45 AM 3:26 PM 6:45 AM 4:34 PM 7:49 AM 4:34 PM

14 2190 Arman St 6:45 AM 3:27 PM 6:45 AM 4:35 PM 7:50 AM 4:35 PM

15 Berlet Ln & Yorktown Blvd 6:48 AM 3:29 PM 6:48 AM 4:37 PM 7:53 AM 4:37 PM

16 Flour Bluff Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:50 AM 3:32 PM 6:50 AM 4:40 PM 7:55 AM 4:40 PM

17 1325 Yorktown 6:51 AM 3:32 PM 6:51 AM 4:40 PM 7:56 AM 4:40 PM

18 635 Yorktown @ Town & Country 6:54 AM 3:35 PM 6:54 AM 4:43 PM 7:58 AM 4:43 PM

19 3701 Waldron 6:55 AM 3:36 PM 6:55 AM 4:44 PM 8:00 AM 4:44 PM

20 Cartagena Dr & Mediterranean Dr 6:57 AM 3:39 PM 6:57 AM 4:47 PM 8:02 AM 4:47 PM

21 Cartagena Dr & Vega Dr. 6:59 AM 3:40 PM 6:59 AM 4:48 PM 8:03 AM 4:48 PM

22 Mediterranean Dr & Otranto Dr 7:01 AM 3:42 PM 7:01 AM 4:50 PM 8:05 AM 4:50 PM

23 N Bayberry Pl & Waldron Rd 7:03 AM 3:43 PM 7:03 AM 4:51 PM 8:06 AM 4:51 PM

BUS:  OWL  ROUTE 11

STOP

1 Caribbean Dr & Seafoam Dr 6:46 AM 3:05 PM 6:46 AM 4:12 PM 7:52 AM 4:12 PM

2 Baybrook Dr & Meadow Ridge Dr 6:47 AM 3:06 PM 6:47 AM 4:13 PM 7:53 AM 4:13 PM

3 Caribbean Dr & Cove Way Dr 6:50 AM 3:09 PM 6:50 AM 4:16 PM 7:55 AM 4:16 PM

4 3044 Jamaica-Laguna Shores Apts 6:51 AM 3:09 PM 6:51 AM 4:17 PM 7:56 AM 4:17 PM

5 Bimini Dr & Caribbean Dr 6:53 AM 3:11 PM 6:53 AM 4:19 PM 7:58 AM 4:19 PM

6 Caribbean Dr. & Catcay 6:54 AM 3:11 PM 6:54 AM 4:20 PM 7:58 AM 4:20 PM

7 Caribbean Dr & Laguna Shores Rd 6:54 AM 3:12 PM 6:54 AM 4:20 PM 7:59 AM 4:20 PM

8 Mediterranean Dr & Tahiti Dr 6:56 AM 3:14 PM 6:56 AM 4:22 PM 8:01 AM 4:22 PM

9 Antares Dr & Jamaica Dr 6:58 AM 3:15 PM 6:58 AM 4:24 PM 8:02 AM 4:24 PM

10 Caribbean and St Eustatius 7:01 AM 3:18 PM 7:01 AM 4:27 PM 8:05 AM 4:27 PM

11 Caribbean Dr & Latour Pl 7:02 AM 3:19 PM 7:02 AM 4:28 PM 8:06 AM 4:28 PM

12 Caribbean Dr & Eikel Pl 7:03 AM 3:19 PM 7:03 AM 4:28 PM 8:06 AM 4:28 PM



Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS

BUS:  FOX  ROUTE 12

STOP

1 Laguna Shores Rd & Mediterranean D 6:40 AM 3:10 PM 6:40 AM 4:14 PM 7:44 AM 4:14 PM

2 Laguna Shores Rd & Courtland Dr 6:41 AM 3:10 PM 6:41 AM 4:14 PM 7:45 AM 4:14 PM

3 Laguna Shores Rd & Riviera Dr 6:41 AM 3:11 PM 6:41 AM 4:15 PM 7:45 AM 4:15 PM

4 Laguna Shores Rd & Clearview Dr 6:42 AM 3:11 PM 6:42 AM 4:15 PM 7:46 AM 4:15 PM

5 Laguna Shores Rd & Sea Side Dr 6:42 AM 3:12 PM 6:42 AM 4:16 PM 7:47 AM 4:16 PM

6 Laguna Shores Rd & Yorktown Blvd 6:43 AM 3:12 PM 6:43 AM 4:17 PM 7:47 AM 4:17 PM

7 4022 Laguna Shores Rd 6:44 AM 3:13 PM 6:44 AM 4:17 PM 7:48 AM 4:17 PM

8 Claudia Dr & Rex Ln 6:45 AM 3:14 PM 6:45 AM 4:18 PM 7:49 AM 4:18 PM

9 Laguna Shores Rd & Summit St 6:46 AM 3:15 PM 6:46 AM 4:19 PM 7:50 AM 4:19 PM

10 Herring Dr & Rex Ln 6:47 AM 3:16 PM 6:47 AM 4:20 PM 7:51 AM 4:20 PM

11 Easy St & Whiteley Dr 6:47 AM 3:17 PM 6:47 AM 4:21 PM 7:52 AM 4:21 PM

12 TAR @ End of Whiteley Dr 6:49 AM 3:19 PM 6:49 AM 4:23 PM 7:54 AM 4:23 PM

13 Herring Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:52 AM 3:22 PM 6:52 AM 4:26 PM 7:57 AM 4:26 PM

14 Wagner Lee Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:53 AM 3:22 PM 6:53 AM 4:27 PM 7:58 AM 4:27 PM

15 Brompton Dr & Wagner Lee Dr 6:54 AM 3:23 PM 6:54 AM 4:28 PM 7:58 AM 4:28 PM

16 Clarice Dr & Wagner Lee Dr 6:54 AM 3:23 PM 6:54 AM 4:28 PM 7:59 AM 4:28 PM

17 Alisa Ann Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:56 AM 3:25 PM 6:56 AM 4:30 PM 8:00 AM 4:30 PM

18 Sweet Bay Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:57 AM 3:26 PM 6:57 AM 4:30 PM 8:01 AM 4:30 PM

19 Lynda Lee Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:58 AM 3:26 PM 6:58 AM 4:31 PM 8:02 AM 4:31 PM

20 Holland Dr & Yorktown Blvd 6:58 AM 3:27 PM 6:58 AM 4:32 PM 8:02 AM 4:32 PM

21 Matteson St & Yorktown Blvd 6:59 AM 3:28 PM 6:59 AM 4:32 PM 8:03 AM 4:32 PM

22 Casa Blanca Ct & Yorktown Blvd 7:00 AM 3:28 PM 7:00 AM 4:33 PM 8:04 AM 4:33 PM

BUS:  MONKEY ROUTE 13

STOP

1 Aquarius St & Sea Horse Ave 6:23 AM 3:14 PM 6:23 AM 4:27 PM 7:29 AM 4:27 PM

2 Jackfish Ave & Scallop St 6:24 AM 3:15 PM 6:24 AM 4:29 PM 7:30 AM 4:29 PM

3 14300 S Padre Is Dr-Anchor Resort 6:26 AM 3:17 PM 6:26 AM 4:30 PM 7:32 AM 4:30 PM

4 Commodores Dr & Compass St 6:27 AM 3:18 PM 6:27 AM 4:31 PM 7:33 AM 4:31 PM

5 Commodores Dr & E Cabana St 6:27 AM 3:18 PM 6:27 AM 4:32 PM 7:34 AM 4:32 PM

6 Dragonet St & Primavera Dr 6:30 AM 3:21 PM 6:30 AM 4:35 PM 7:36 AM 4:35 PM

7 14401 Commodores Dr. 6:32 AM 3:23 PM 6:32 AM 4:37 PM 7:38 AM 4:37 PM

8 Commodores Dr & Compass St 6:33 AM 3:24 PM 6:33 AM 4:38 PM 7:39 AM 4:38 PM

9 14621 SPID @ Eagle Run 6:34 AM 3:25 PM 6:34 AM 4:39 PM 7:40 AM 4:39 PM

10 14861 SPID @ Village on the Green 6:35 AM 3:25 PM 6:35 AM 4:39 PM 7:41 AM 4:39 PM

11 Cruiser St & Las Tunas Dr 6:40 AM 3:30 PM 6:40 AM 4:44 PM 7:46 AM 4:44 PM

12 14721 Whitecap Blvd @ Beach Club 6:43 AM 3:33 PM 6:43 AM 4:48 PM 7:49 AM 4:48 PM

13 Leeward Dr & St Augustine Ave 6:45 AM 3:35 PM 6:45 AM 4:51 PM 7:52 AM 4:51 PM

14 Sand Dollar Ave & Verdemar Dr 6:53 AM 3:43 PM 6:53 AM 5:00 PM 7:59 AM 5:00 PM



Introducing:   ZPass+       

TO VIEW ON A MAP CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK

INFOFINDER I:  ENTER ADDRESS & ZIP CODE RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN RUN

 http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=FBI5KC59ESOK 1 3 1 4 2 4

ENTER ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF PICK UP DROP OFF

THE BUS STOP FIVE MINUTES PRIOR TO STOP TIME POSTED BELOW

It is a notification system of where and when a child gets on or off the school bus.  The message is sent directly to their authorized parents or guardians through push 

notifications or text messages. This new, simple solution gives you peace-of-mind that comes with knowing that your child has safely boarded their bus and arrived at 

their destination.  This will be rolled out in the first weeks of school starting with ECC, Primary, Elementary, Intermediate, Jr High, and High School.  Parents or guardian's 

are required to register for this service.  You can not register for this service until your student has received the RFID card.  See below for link.  
STUDENTS MUST HAVE A ZPASS+ CARD IN ORDER TO BOARD BUS.  IF YOUR STUDENT HAS NOT RECIEVED A ZPASS+ CARD, NOTIFY YOUR CAMPUS THAT 

YOUR STUDENT  REGISTERED FOR TRANSPORTATION DURING COMMITMENT REGISTRATION.  THE CAMPUS WILL NOTIFY THE TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT WHO 

WILL THEN MAKE A CARD AND ISSUE IT TO CAMPUS TO DISTIBUTE.  THERE MAY BE A DELAY; HOWEVER,  THE STUDENT WILL BE  ABLE TO RIDE INITIALLY WITHOUT A 

CARD.  THIS EXCEPTION WILL BE NO MORE THAN A FEW DAYS.  THE LINK TO REGISTER FOR NOTIFICATION:  https://www.zpassplus.com/

TRANSPORTATION IS FOR STUDENTS WHO RESIDE WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES OF FBISD AND                                                                                                                                             

LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL LIVE TWO OR MORE MILES FROM HIS/HER ASSIGNED SCHOOL

 ECC, PRIMARY, 

ELEMENTARY 
INTERMEDIATE

    Jr. High, &                 

High School                              

PLEASE HAVE YOUR CHILD WAITING AT 

FLOUR BLUFF INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Routes 2020-2021

EMAIL QUESTIOINS TO:  TRANSPORTATION@FLOURBLUFFSCHOOLS.NET

Transportation #: 361.694.9702, 361.694.9704

FLOUR BLUFF SCHOOL BUS

BUS:  GIRAFFE  ROUTE 14

STOP

1 Camino de Plata Ct & Tesoro Dr 6:36 AM 3:22 PM 6:36 AM 4:36 PM 7:36 AM 4:36 PM

2 Reales Dr & Whitecap Blvd 6:38 AM 3:24 PM 6:38 AM 4:38 PM 7:38 AM 4:38 PM

3 Catamaran Dr & Reales Dr 6:39 AM 3:24 PM 6:39 AM 4:39 PM 7:38 AM 4:39 PM

4 Captain Kidd Dr & Mutiny Ct 6:41 AM 3:26 PM 6:41 AM 4:41 PM 7:40 AM 4:41 PM

5 Barataria Dr & Blackbeard Dr 6:43 AM 3:27 PM 6:43 AM 4:43 PM 7:42 AM 4:43 PM

6 Bounty Ave & Gypsy St 6:44 AM 3:29 PM 6:44 AM 4:44 PM 7:44 AM 4:44 PM

7 Gypsy St & Ports O Call Dr 6:45 AM 3:30 PM 6:45 AM 4:45 PM 7:45 AM 4:45 PM

8 Fortuna Bay Dr. & Port O Call Dr 6:47 AM 3:31 PM 6:47 AM 4:48 PM 7:47 PM 4:48 PM

9 Cuttysark St & Whaler Ave 6:49 AM 3:34 PM 6:49 AM 4:50 PM 7:50 AM 4:50 PM

BUS:  KANGAROO ROUTE 15

STOP

1 14302 Cruiser St 6:38 AM 3:18 PM 6:38 AM 4:31 PM 7:39 AM 4:31 PM

2 Dasmarinas Dr & Windjammer Dr 6:41 AM 3:20 PM 6:41 AM 4:33 PM 7:42 AM 4:33 PM

3 Dasmarinas Dr & Lanyard Dr 6:42 AM 3:21 PM 6:42 AM 4:35 PM 7:43 AM 4:35 PM

4 Skysail St & Aquarius St 6:45 AM 3:24 PM 6:45 AM 4:38 PM 7:46 AM 4:38 PM

5 Aquarius St & Whitecap Blvd 6:48 AM 3:27 PM 6:48 AM 4:41 PM 7:49 AM 4:41 PM

BUS:  SNAIL ROUTE 16

STOP

1 Cuttysark St & Encantada Ave 6:34 AM 3:20 PM 6:34 AM 4:34 PM 7:35 AM 4:34 PM

2 Hawksnest Bay Dr & Three Fathoms BANK Dr 6:37 AM 3:23 PM 6:37 AM 4:37 PM 7:39 AM 4:37 PM

3 Cuttysark St & Eaglesnest Bay Dr. 6:39 AM 3:25 PM 6:39 AM 4:39 PM 7:41 AM 4:39 PM

4 Palmira Ave & Sea Pines 6:42 AM 3:29 PM 6:42 AM 4:43 PM 7:44 AM 4:43 PM

5 Punta Faro & Sea Pines 6:45 AM 3:31 PM 6:45 AM 4:45 PM 7:47 AM 4:45 PM

6 Sae Pines & Treebine Dr. 6:47 AM 3:33 PM 6:47 AM 4:48 PM 7:49 AM 4:48 PM

7 15378 S Padre Island Dr @ Passport Inn 6:51 AM 3:38 PM 6:51 AM 4:52 PM 7:52 AM 4:52 PM


